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namel

SAM GRESHAM

EPWORTH NA

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
ALLEN SHEILA L TRS, ALLEN REV TRUST
ALLENWOOD JACOB A

ARRISONTZ MICHAEL R

CASTANEDA CESAR

CHAPMAN JOEL S & JAN M

CHITTY LINDA A REV LIV TRUST
COFFMAN TODD, AGUIRRE MICHELA
DAVIS KEVIN H & SHARON MCCOY

DE LA ROSA DE AGUIRRE SANJUANA, TORRES MIGUEL AGUIRRE

DE LOS ANGELES JACQUEZ MARIA, JACQUEZ RAFAEL
DO ADAM

EAKLE DENNY

GATEWOOD EVAN & MICHELLE

GRESHAM SAM L

GRESHAM SAM L TRS & REV TRUST, ADAMS LYNETTE TRS & REV TRUST

HAGERTY NANCY D

HE LEON XIAO, HE YOU MING, HE DUN ZHI
JAY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
LANELL PROPERTIES LLC

LE LAI VAN

LIRA MARTIN & MARIA ISABEL

LOPEZ JENIFER

LUNA LAURA IZQUIERDO

MEDINA EDWARD & DORA E

METRO OKC LLC

MOXIFY ENGINEERING LLC 401K

NLD REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC
OKLAHOMA CITY UNIVERSITY

OLDFIELD DELLA MAE

ORR JENNIFER

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC
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mailingaddress1

400 NW 23RD ST
1512 NW 29TH ST

PO BOX 36609

1616 NW 29TH ST
1604 NW 29TH ST
1615 NW 28TH ST
1609 NW 28TH ST
1707 NW 28TH ST
1601 NW 28TH ST
3233 HICKORY STICK RD
1131 BALD EAGLE DR
1632 NW 30TH ST
1616 NW 30TH ST
13913 ARAPAHO RD
1856 HIGHWAY 70 E
2000 EAGLE DR

2005 CAREY PL

520 NW 18TH ST
1605 NW 28TH ST
126 NW 32ND ST

PO BOX 37

20711 N COUNCILRD
1618 NW 29TH ST
1612 NW 29TH ST
1608 NW 30TH ST
1628 NW 30TH ST
6521 S LINDSAY AVE
6300 CHATHAM RD
4334 NW EXPRESSWAY APT 156
PO BOX 2314

2501 N BLACKWELDER AVE
1614 NW 30TH ST
1615 NW 29TH ST
1411 LINWOOD BLVD

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
KINGSTON
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
ARCADIA
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73103
73106
73136
73106-3414
73106
73106
73106-3411
73106-1007
73106-3411
73120
73072-8194
73118-3604
73118
73013
73439
73034
73106-1621
73103-1823
73106-3411
73118
73007
73012
73106-3414
73106
73118-3604
73118-3604
73149
73132
73116
73101-2314
73106-1402
73118-3604
73106-3413
73106-5021
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SILLS BENJAMIN

SMIRNOV & YANG LLC

SMITH HARRY, SMITH SANDRA L
ST RENTALS LLC

SUKASA ENTERPRISES LLC

THE OKLAHOMA 29TH STREET TRUST C/O ELIZABETH & JAMES MCAULIFF

VALENTIN FAMILY REV TRUST
VALTIERRA NESTOR

WILEY LYNN M

ZHENG ISABEL KE CHEN & BO CHEN
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1711 NW 28TH ST

PO BOX 12043

9616 SW 33RD ST

1216 NW 34TH ST

PO BOX 18844

2119 RIVERWALK DR UNIT 122
1450 S MUSTANG RD

1613 NW 29TH ST

308 REYNOLDS RD

1001 NW 186TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MOORE
MUSTANG
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73106-1007
73157
73179-1214
73118
73154
73160
73064
73106-3413
73013
73012



